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Return of New Zealand Produce and Manufactures exported to, and the Rate of Duty
levied on them in, the Australian Colonies during the Year 1888—continued.

Articles,and Colonies to which exported. Kate of Duty in those
Colonies. Quantity Exported. Value.

iacon and Hams—continued.
Hams:

Victoria
New South Wales
Queensland
Tasmania

"2d. per lb. ..
2d. „
3d
2d

62 cwt. ..
1,3031 « ••471 „ ..

41 „ ..
£

189
4,952
1,707

13
iark:

Victoria
New South Wales

Free
Free

5 , ..
10 ... 1

1
leer:

Bottled:
Victoria
New South Wales

Bulk:
Victoria
New South Wales

leeswax :
Victoria
New South Wales

liscuits:
Fancy:

New South Wales
QueenslandPlain :
Victoria
New South Wales
Queensland
Western Australia

Hacking:
Victoria
New South Wales
Queensland

9d. per gallon
9d.

9d.
6d. „

Free
Free

Id. per lb. ..
2d

228 gallons
6 „

5,442 „
6,527 „

§ cwt.
91 „

5,680 1b. ..
100 „

26
2

581
627

4
39

165
3

Free
Id. per lb. ..
2d. „
Id

1 cwt.
11 „
141 .
41 „

1
13
16
5

Free
15 per cent.

2
27

1
loats:

2 number .. 552Victoria .. Free
Jones:

Free
Free
Free

14j tons
91 .

1 . 100
38

3

Victoria
New South Wales
1 "nania

looks, Printed:
Victoria
New Sorth Wales
Queensland
South Australia ..
Tasmania

loots and Shoes:
Victoria

Free
Free
Free
Free
121 Per cent.

773
423

26
62
15

33s., 21s., 19s. 6d.,
17s. 6d., 16s., 13s.,
lis. 6d., 9s., 6s., 4s.
per doz. pairs, and
free

Free
121per cent.

21 doz. pairs 8

New South Wales
Tasmania

Iran and Sharps:
Victoria
New South Wales
Queensland
Tasmania

Irassware:
Victoria

5s. per cental
Free
4d. per bushel
lOd. per cental

4
1 .

3 tons..
8,851J „ ..
3,616* „ ..

5861 « ••

27
1

11
29,778
12,182
1,889

25 percent... 46
tricks:

Clay:
Victoria
Queensland

Fire:
Victoria
New South Wales
South Australia ..

Free
15 percent...

96,700 number
2,600

260
5

20s. per 1,000
Free
25 per cent.

143,000
12

930
1

4,500

lutter:
2d. per lb. ..
Id. „
3d
2d. „
2d
2d.

1,679 cwt.
11,973 „
2,109 „

724 „
109 „

1,0181 .
6,945

51,181
10,664
2,889

503
4,571

Victoria
New South Wales
QueenslandSouth Australia ..
Western Australia
Tasmania

landles:
Victoria
Western Australia

iarriages:
Victoria

2d. „
2d 11 cwt.

i „
4
1

£50, £20, £15, £10 each,
and 20 per cent.

Free

5 number .. 480

New South Wales
Perambulators:

Victoria

1 30

25 per cent... 12


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

